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Comments:

AREA  CALCULATIONS  SUMMARY
Code Description Size Net Totals
GLA1 First Floor  4967.93
P/P

 4967.93
Covered Entry    92.30

Covered Patio   357.13
Covered Patio   132.62
Covered Patio   117.39

GAR

  699.44

3 Car Garage   955.67   955.67

TOTAL LIVABLE (rounded)      4968

Breakdown Subtotals
LIVING  AREA  BREAKDOWN

First Floor
           1.2  x     6.1 7.32

           1.3  x     6.1 7.93
           2.4  x     6.4 15.36
           1.0  x    53.5 53.50

          14.2  x    47.0 667.40
           1.8  x    52.0 93.60

          26.0  x    46.2 1201.20
           3.3  x    12.5 41.25
           6.2  x    41.3 256.06

           8.1  x    26.3 213.03
          14.4  x    20.5 295.20

           1.0  x    50.5 50.50
           2.2  x    49.0 107.80
          13.1  x    25.8 337.98

0.5 x     4.6  x     4.9 11.27
          12.0  x    21.2 254.40

           0.9  x    13.1 11.79
          13.1  x    15.6 204.36
          16.3  x    18.4 299.92

12 unlisted calculations  838.06

31 Calculations Total (rounded)      4968

Sketch by Apex IV™
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Comments:

AREA  CALCULATIONS  SUMMARY
Code Description Size Net Totals
GLA2 Second Floor  6015.40

Open to Below  751.54

Deleted Area  918.23
Deleted Area   53.30
Deleted Area  766.53

Stairs   64.22  3461.58

TOTAL LIVABLE (rounded)      3462

Breakdown Subtotals
LIVING  AREA  BREAKDOWN

Second Floor
           2.4  x     6.4 15.36

          13.7  x    21.6 295.92
           1.2  x     6.1 7.32
           1.5  x    16.2 24.30

           3.3  x    44.9 148.17
           1.3  x     6.1 7.93

           5.8  x    20.2 117.16
           4.9  x    11.4 56.24
0.5 x     0.3  x     0.7 0.09

0.5 x    10.7  x    10.4 55.61
0.5 x     0.4  x     0.4 0.07

           0.4  x    14.9 5.53
0.5 x     0.7  x     0.5 0.17
          15.8  x    40.5 639.90

           3.0  x    20.2 60.60
          10.0  x    38.6 386.00

           6.3  x    26.4 166.32
          18.8  x    85.0 1598.00
          20.5  x    22.5 461.25

51 Calculations Total (rounded)      3462
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0.7'

3.
0'

3.2'3.0'

2.
5'5.9'

10
.6

'

2.4'

6.
4'

2.4'

5.
5'

4.0'4.0'

14
.4

'

5.8'

49
.4

'

6.2'

4.
9'

4.5' 1.
3'

6.1' 1.
3'

2.9'

3.
3'

14.3'

1.
5'

16.2' 1.
5' 14.4'

3.
3'

2.8' 1.
2'

6.1'

1.
2'

4.5'

4.
8'

6.1'

16
.3

'

7.6'

13
.1

'

0.9'

5.
7' 13.5'

25
.8

'

21.6'

13
.7

'

21.6'

13
.7

'

4.6'

10
.0

'

1.9'

15
.3'

14
.8

'

3.0'

6.
2'

14.0'

6.
2'

3.0'

14
.8

'

14.0'

12.5'

Open to Below

S
ta

irs

S
ta

irs

29
.9

'

10.2'

11
.4

'

9.9'

Deleted Area

11
.0

'
4.2

'

3.1'

8.
0'

3.
0' 12.0'

1.
0' 21.1'

17
.0

'

14.7'

23
.6

'

Deleted Area

3.8'

3.
2'

4.4'

1.
7'

3.8'

5.
5'Stairs

RF

Media Room
Carpet

H
 H

C
lo

se
t D
  W

U
til

ity

Tu
b

Tu
b

ClosetCloset

Bedroom
Carpet

Bedroom
Carpet

Tub

Closet

Tub

Bath
Ct

Bath
Ct

Bath
Ct

Bath
Ceramic

Wood

Page 2 of 2

2nd Floor

Game Room
Carpet

Wet Bar

Closet

Bedroom
CarpetCL

Bedroom
Carpet

File No. C41029198


